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2023 Grapevine Classic
Tournament Standings - Qualifying

POS TEAM WON LOSS

 Trad 

Match 

01 

 Trad 

Match 

02 

 Trad 

Match 

03 

 Trad 

Match 

04 

 Trad 

Match 

05 

 Baker 

Match 

01 

 Baker 

Match 

02 

 Baker 

Match 

03 

 Baker 

Match 

04 

 Total 

Baker 

 Total 

Trad 
 Total Avg/GM

1 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 8 1 908       905       1,009   1,004   895       885       949       938       936       3,708   4,721      8,429       187.3      

2 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 8 1 972       871       864       850       935       886       902       946       918       3,652   4,492      8,144       181.0      

3 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 6 3 839       901       949       956       859       828       871       840       933       3,472   4,504      7,976       177.2      

4 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 8 1 963       923       915       910       792       868       810       797       832       3,307   4,503      7,810       173.6      

5 HILBERT COLLEGE 5 4 843       768       827       773       895       779       822       806       846       3,253   4,106      7,359       163.5      

6 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 3 6 838       898       763       707       825       744       821       851       805       3,221   4,031      7,252       161.2      

7 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 3 6 846       781       756       901       778       787       784       767       784       3,122   4,062      7,184       159.6      

8 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 2 7 748       767       711       789       780       695       819       755       733       3,002   3,795      6,797       151.0      

9 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 2 7 764       640       728       676       585       698       723       759       681       2,861   3,393      6,254       139.0      

10 URSULINE COLLEGE 0 9 699       702       706       624       758       653       693       666       620       2,632   3,489      6,121       136.0      

11 0 -        -          -           

12 0 -        -          -           

13 0 -        -          -           

14 0 -        -          -           

15 0 -        -          -           

16 0 -        -          -           

17 0 -        -          -           



2023 Grapevine Classic
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad

Total 

Bracket
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 8 1 908       905       1,009    1,004    895       885       949       938       936       3,708    4,721     -          8,429       45         187.3      

2 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 8 1 972       871       864       850       935       886       902       946       918       3,652    4,492     -          8,144       45         181.0      

3 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 6 3 839       901       949       956       859       828       871       840       933       3,472    4,504     -          7,976       45         177.2      

4 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 8 1 963       923       915       910       792       868       810       797       832       3,307    4,503     -          7,810       45         173.6      

5 HILBERT COLLEGE 5 4 843       768       827       773       895       779       822       806       846       3,253    4,106     -          7,359       45         163.5      

6 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 3 6 838       898       763       707       825       744       821       851       805       3,221    4,031     -          7,252       45         161.2      

7 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 3 6 846       781       756       901       778       787       784       767       784       3,122    4,062     -          7,184       45         159.6      

8 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 2 7 748       767       711       789       780       695       819       755       733       3,002    3,795     -          6,797       45         151.0      

9 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 2 7 764       640       728       676       585       698       723       759       681       2,861    3,393     -          6,254       45         139.0      

10 URSULINE COLLEGE 0 9 699       702       706       624       758       653       693       666       620       2,632    3,489     -          6,121       45         136.0      

11 0 -        -         

12 0 -        -         

13 0 -        -         

14 0 -        -         

15 0 -        -         

16 0 -        -         

17 0 -        -         



2023 Grapevine Classic
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 TRADITIONAL 4 TRADITIONAL

5-6 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 839                        DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 963                  5-6 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 707                ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 956                 

7-8 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 972                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 748                  7-8 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 676                WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 850                 

9-10 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 764                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 846                  9-10 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 789                URSULINE COLLEGE 624                 

11-12 URSULINE COLLEGE 699                        SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 908                  11-12 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 1,004             PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 901                 

13-14 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 838                        HILBERT COLLEGE 843                  13-14 HILBERT COLLEGE 773                DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 910                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 TRADITIONAL 5 TRADITIONAL

5-6 URSULINE COLLEGE 702                        WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 871                  5-6 HILBERT COLLEGE 895                URSULINE COLLEGE 758                 

7-8 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 901                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 781                  7-8 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 778                DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 792                 

9-10 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 923                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 898                  9-10 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 895                WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 935                 

11-12 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 640                        HILBERT COLLEGE 768                  11-12 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 780                ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 859                 

13-14 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 905                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 767                  13-14 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 585                D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 825                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 TRADITIONAL 6 BAKER

5-6 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 711                        LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 728                  5-6 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 698                SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 885                 

7-8 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 763                        SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 1,009               7-8 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 695                HILBERT COLLEGE 779                 

9-10 HILBERT COLLEGE 827                        ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 949                  9-10 URSULINE COLLEGE 653                DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 868                 

11-12 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 864                        DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 915                  11-12 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 787                D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 744                 

13-14 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 756                        URSULINE COLLEGE 706                  13-14 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 828                WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 886                 

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 BAKER N/A

5-6 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 784                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 819                  5-6

7-8 URSULINE COLLEGE 693                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 821                  7-8

9-10 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 871                        LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 723                  9-10

11-12 HILBERT COLLEGE 822                        WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 902                  11-12

13-14 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 810                        SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 949                  13-14

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 BAKER N/A

5-6 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 946                        D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 851                  5-6

7-8 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 938                        ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 840                  7-8

9-10 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 767                        HILBERT COLLEGE 806                  9-10

11-12 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 797                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 755                  11-12

13-14 URSULINE COLLEGE 666                        LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 759                  13-14

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 BAKER N/A

5-6 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 936                        HILBERT COLLEGE 846                  5-6

7-8 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 832                        LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 681                  7-8

9-10 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 805                        UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 733                  9-10

11-12 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 933                        URSULINE COLLEGE 620                  11-12

13-14 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 918                        PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 784                  13-14

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



2023 Grapevine Classic
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

GAME 

7

Sum of 

GAME 

8

Sum of 

GAME 

9

Sum of 

GAME 

10

Sum of 

GAME 

11

Sum of 

GAME 

12

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 JUSTICE, ABBY SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 198 235 203 216 221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,073 5 214.60

2 PAPERO, CASSIDY DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 222 218 203 188 179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,010 5 202.00

3 GIZICKI, MOLLIE DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 201 215 241 193 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 5 200.00

4 BARKLEY, PAIGE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 155 187 206 193 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 935 5 187.00

5 STRICKLAND, SABINE SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 201 160 207 225 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 931 5 186.20

6 PIDLYPCHAK, AMBER WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 207 178 159 181 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 924 5 184.80

7 BURNETT, MYKENZIE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 185 191 189 228 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 921 5 184.20

8 PASIERB, MAKAYLA D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 177 227 184 148 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 917 5 183.40

9 ANSCHUTZ, CAITLYN WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 210 153 189 188 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 909 5 181.80

10 GAUGHAN, KAYLA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 218 190 152 160 186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 906 5 181.20

11 KOEHLER, JACKIE SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 188 154 214 168 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 904 5 180.80

12 JUMP, COLLEEN WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 200 167 182 177 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 895 5 179.00

13 BEAN, KATELYN HILBERT COLLEGE 197 145 194 156 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 890 5 178.00

14 KAPSIAK, MEGAN D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 178 221 159 169 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 886 5 177.20

15 DIXON, ASHLEY HILBERT COLLEGE 163 176 201 145 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 870 5 174.00

16 ALEXIS, PHILLIPS URSULINE COLLEGE 182 158 148 168 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 860 5 172.00

17 MOSS, ERICA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 143 201 160 190 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 859 5 171.80

18 TORRES, LUZ ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 184 171 156 181 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 858 5 171.60

19 HUTCHINS, MACKENZIE DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 188 179 154 188 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 853 5 170.60

20 BATSA, SIDNEY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 180 187 177 178 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 845 5 169.00

21 SEGA, SUMMER D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 189 139 194 144 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 841 5 168.20

22 PILYIH, BELLA PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 154 144 136 190 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 827 5 165.40

23 CORBETT, OLIVIA D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 181 156 130 167 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 823 5 164.60

24 MULLEN, PAIGE HILBERT COLLEGE 183 192 141 126 179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 821 5 164.20

25 KRIVANSKY, ASHLEY LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 176 162 168 163 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 803 5 160.60

26 COUGHENOUR, NATALIE UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 154 154 149 181 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 803 5 160.60

27 WARRENE, EMILY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 175 163 141 169 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 795 5 159.00

28 GERMAYORI, RAMIREZ URSULINE COLLEGE 124 151 217 121 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 779 5 155.80

29 BROWN, WINTER LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 143 145 189 165 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 769 5 153.80

30 KEPHART, HAYLEY ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 172 196 191 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 761 4 190.25

31 MORGAN, MICHAELA WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 206 212 128 0 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 752 4 188.00

32 SIENNA, MNAGUM URSULINE COLLEGE 150 170 129 151 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 747 5 149.40

33 STUBER, DAPHNE SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 181 206 181 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 729 4 182.25

34 JAEGER, DANIELLE ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 175 180 202 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 720 4 180.00

35 GERMANICH, TAYLA LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 193 144 138 135 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 710 5 142.00

36 LYNN, CRYSTAL LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 153 127 160 145 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 702 5 140.40

37 ANGLE, JENNA HILBERT COLLEGE 133 0 168 216 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 679 4 169.75

38 ` URSULINE COLLEGE 162 136 117 109 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 641 5 128.20

39 NICHOLLS, SKYY SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 0 204 234 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 621 3 207.00

40 DEBICH, ASHLEY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 155 136 0 181 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 620 4 155.00

41 COOK, BEATRICE UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 123 0 129 175 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 580 4 145.00

42 CAMPEBELLO, HALEY D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 113 155 96 79 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 564 5 112.80

43 ANGLE, PAIGE HILBERT COLLEGE 0 136 123 130 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 4 140.00

44 WOLKIEWICZ, TIANA WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 161 206 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 3 175.67

45 FORSHA, BRENNA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 195 159 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 504 3 168.00

46 WAYNE, CHELSEA PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 0 163 183 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 3 167.67

47 RICHARDSON, KATY PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 182 151 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 472 3 157.33

48 KOEHLER, MONIQUE SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 140 150 0 0 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 3 154.33

49 KHYILA, MCCALL URSULINE COLLEGE 81 87 95 75 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 5 92.40

50 KEENE, KRISTA LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 99 62 73 68 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 409 5 81.80

51 HARROVER, JAMIE UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 110 124 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 3 118.33

52 HOLLAND, BREANNA WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 149 0 0 0 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 341 2 170.50

53 RICHARDSON, KAYLA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 191 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 330 2 165.00

54 PORGA, CHELSEA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 152 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 302 2 151.00

55 LANE, MIKAYLA UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 98 0 83 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 292 3 97.33

56 STUTZ, JULIA HILBERT COLLEGE 167 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 286 2 143.00

57 GLASS, BAILEY DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 1 180.00

58 BARNARD, ABIGAIL ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 1 169.00

59 PALMER, SABRINA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 0 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 1 167.00

60 SMITH, EMMA DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 1 157.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 

2

Sum of 

GAME 

3

Sum of 

GAME 

4

Sum of 

GAME 

5

Sum of 

GAME 

6

Sum of 

GAME 

7

Sum of 

GAME 

8

Sum of 

GAME 

9

Sum of 

GAME 

10

Sum of 

GAME 

11

Sum of 

GAME 

12

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

61 KREGE , ELIZABETH WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 0 0 144 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 1 144.00

62 PONTO, AMELIA ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 1 140.00

63 BROMKE, CASSANDRA SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

64 PILYIH, LEXI SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

65 ALFORD, KATHERINE UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

66 POLCINI, ANGELICA ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75



2023 Grapevine Classic

        1 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       CAMPEBELLO, HALEY 113          155          96            79           121         564      5             112.8 147             160           140           146           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

1       SEGA, SUMMER 189          139          194          144         175         841      5             168.2 183             154           173           140           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

1       KAPSIAK, MEGAN 178          221          159          169         159         886      5             177.2 129             174           183           195           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

1       PASIERB, MAKAYLA 177          227          184          148         181         917      5             183.4 134             161           204           156           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

1       CORBETT, OLIVIA 181          156          130          167         189         823      5             164.6 151             172           151           168           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.0 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.0

1       , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

1       Total 838          898          763          707         825         4,031   25           806.2 744             821           851           805           -            3,221               Total -            #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent Score 843          923          1,009       956         585         4,316   863.2 787             693           946           733           -            3,159               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

1       Opponent HIL DAE SVC RWC LAR PSB URS WSC UPG -            Opponent HIL #N/A #N/A

1       W/L L L L L #REF! 0 - 4 L W L W #REF! 2 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

1       

        2  HILBERT COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 STUTZ, JULIA 167          119          -           -          -          286      2             143.00 132             175           161           165           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        2 BEAN, KATELYN 197          145          194          156         198         890      5             178.00 186             157           156           200           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        2 MULLEN, PAIGE 183          192          141          126         179         821      5             164.20 145             168           124           147           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        2 ANGLE, JENNA 133          -           168          216         162         679      4             169.75 161             171           158           173           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        2 DIXON, ASHLEY 163          176          201          145         185         870      5             174.00 155             151           207           161           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        2 ANGLE, PAIGE -           136          123          130         171         560      4             140.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        2 Total 843          768          827          773         895         4,106   25           821.2 779             822           806           846           -            3,253               Total -            #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 838          640          949          910         758         4,095   819.0 695             902           767           936           -            3,300               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        2 Opponent DYU LAR RWC DAE URS UPG WSC PSB SVC -            Opponent DYU #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L W W L L #REF! 2 - 2 W L W L #REF! 2 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        2 

        3  URSULINE COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 ALEXIS, PHILLIPS 182          158          148          168         204         860      5             172.00 125             140           138           145           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        3 SIENNA, MNAGUM 150          170          129          151         147         747      5             149.40 128             150           95             116           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        3 ` 162          136          117          109         117         641      5             128.20 142             125           149           115           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        3 KHYILA, MCCALL 81            87            95            75           124         462      5             92.40 137             134           126           117           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        3 GERMAYORI, RAMIREZ 124          151          217          121         166         779      5             155.80 121             144           158           127           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        3 Total 699          702          706          624         758         3,489   25           697.8 653             693           666           620           -            2,632               Total -            #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 908          871          756          789         895         4,219   843.8 868             821           759           933           -            3,381               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        3 Opponent SVC WSC PSB UPG HIL DAE DYU LAR RWC -            Opponent LAR #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L L L L L #REF! 0 - 4 L L L L #REF! 0 - 4 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        3 

        4  WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 KREGE , ELIZABETH -           -           -           144         -          144      1             144.00 160             187           185           143           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        4 HOLLAND, BREANNA 149          -           -           -          192         341      2             170.50 175             179           167           152           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        4 PIDLYPCHAK, AMBER 207          178          159          181         199         924      5             184.80 175             149           186           195           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        4 ANSCHUTZ, CAITLYN 210          153          189          188         169         909      5             181.80 175             223           198           195           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        4 WOLKIEWICZ, TIANA -           161          206          160         -          527      3             175.67 201             164           210           233           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        4 JUMP, COLLEEN 200          167          182          177         169         895      5             179.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        4 MORGAN, MICHAELA 206          212          128          -          206         752      4             188.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        4 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        4 Total 972          871          864          850         935         4,492   25           898.4 886             902           946           918           -            3,652               Total -            #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 748          702          915          676         895         3,936   787.2 828             822           851           784           -            3,285               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        4 Opponent UPG URS DAE LAR SVC RWC HIL DYU PSB -            Opponent SVC #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L W W L W #REF! 3 - 1 W W W W #REF! 4 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 Grapevine Classic
        4 

        5 

 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - 

GREENSBURG 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 COOK, BEATRICE 123          -           129          175         153         580      4             145.00 142             164           124           122           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        5 HARROVER, JAMIE 110          124          121          -          -          355      3             118.33 114             140           148           99             -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        5 COUGHENOUR, NATALIE 154          154          149          181         165         803      5             160.60 148             176           158           196           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        5 MOSS, ERICA 143          201          160          190         165         859      5             171.80 150             150           171           115           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        5 GAUGHAN, KAYLA 218          190          152          160         186         906      5             181.20 141             189           154           201           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        5 ALFORD, KATHERINE -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        5 LANE, MIKAYLA -           98            -           83           111         292      3             97.33 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        5 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        5 Total 748          767          711          789         780         3,795   25           759.0 695             819           755           733           -            3,002               Total -            #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent Score 972          905          728          624         859         4,088   817.6 779             784           797           805           -            3,165               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        5 Opponent WSC SVC LAR URS RWC HIL PSB DAE DYU -            Opponent PSB #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L L L L W #REF! 1 - 3 L W L L #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        5 

        6  LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 KEENE, KRISTA 99            62            73            68           107         409      5             81.80 147             120           178           141           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        6 LYNN, CRYSTAL 153          127          160          145         117         702      5             140.40 134             126           140           145           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        6 KRIVANSKY, ASHLEY 176          162          168          163         134         803      5             160.60 127             165           165           155           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        6 GERMANICH, TAYLA 193          144          138          135         100         710      5             142.00 164             138           137           128           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        6 BROWN, WINTER 143          145          189          165         127         769      5             153.80 126             174           139           112           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        6 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        6 Total 764          640          728          676         585         3,393   25           678.6 698             723           759           681           -            2,861               Total -            #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent Score 846          768          711          850         825         4,000   800.0 885             871           666           832           -            3,254               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        6 Opponent PSB HIL UPG WSC DYU SVC RWC URS DAE -            Opponent URS #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L L L W L #REF! 1 - 3 L L W L #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        6 

        7  ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 TORRES, LUZ 184          171          156          181         166         858      5             171.60 168             175           182           172           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        7 PONTO, AMELIA 140          -           -           -          -          140      1             140.00 191             148           159           160           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        7 JAEGER, DANIELLE 175          180          202          163         -          720      4             180.00 172             184           161           181           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        7 BURNETT, MYKENZIE 185          191          189          228         128         921      5             184.20 148             198           189           231           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        7 BARKLEY, PAIGE 155          187          206          193         194         935      5             187.00 149             166           149           189           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        7 POLCINI, ANGELICA -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        7 KEPHART, HAYLEY -           172          196          191         202         761      4             190.25 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        7 BARNARD, ABIGAIL -           -           -           -          169         169      1             169.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        7 Total 839          901          949          956         859         4,504   25           900.8 828             871           840           933           -            3,472               Total -            #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 963          781          827          707         780         4,058   811.6 886             723           938           620           -            3,167               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        7 Opponent DAE PSB HIL DYU UPG WSC LAR SVC URS -            Opponent DAE #N/A #N/A
        7 W/L L W W W #REF! 3 - 1 L W L W #REF! 2 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        7 

        8  DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 HUTCHINS, MACKENZIE 188          179          154          188         144         853      5             170.60 147             151           200           153           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        8 SMITH, EMMA 157          -           -           -          -          157      1             157.00 163             160           148           203           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        8 FORSHA, BRENNA 195          159          150          -          -          504      3             168.00 166             171           156           148           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        8 PAPERO, CASSIDY 222          218          203          188         179         1,010   5             202.00 199             184           176           138           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        8 GIZICKI, MOLLIE 201          215          241          193         150         1,000   5             200.00 193             144           117           190           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        8 PORGA, CHELSEA -           152          -           150         -          302      2             151.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        8 PALMER, SABRINA -           -           167          -          -          167      1             167.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        8 RICHARDSON, KAYLA -           -           -           191         139         330      2             165.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        8 GLASS, BAILEY -           -           -           -          180         180      1             180.00

        8 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        8 Total 963          923          915          910         792         4,503   25           900.6 868             810           797           832           -            3,307               Total -            #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 839          898          864          773         778         4,152   830.4 653             949           755           681           -            3,038               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        8 Opponent RWC DYU WSC HIL PSB URS SVC UPG LAR -            Opponent RWC #N/A #N/A
        8 W/L W W W W #REF! 4 - 0 W L W W #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        8 
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        9  PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 DEBICH, ASHLEY 155          136          -           181         148         620      4             155.00 166             125           169           186           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 BATSA, SIDNEY 180          187          177          178         123         845      5             169.00 134             177           143           139           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 RICHARDSON, KATY 182          151          139          -          -          472      3             157.33 163             128           204           147           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 WARRENE, EMILY 175          163          141          169         147         795      5             159.00 157             187           124           158           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 PILYIH, BELLA 154          144          136          190         203         827      5             165.40 167             167           127           154           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 WAYNE, CHELSEA -           -           163          183         157         503      3             167.67 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

        9 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

        9 Total 846          781          756          901         778         4,062   25           812.4 787             784           767           784           -            3,122               Total -            #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent Score 764          901          706          1,004      792         4,167   833.4 744             819           806           918           -            3,287               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

        9 Opponent LAR RWC URS SVC DAE DYU UPG HIL WSC -            Opponent UPG #N/A #N/A
        9 W/L W L W L #REF! 2 - 2 W L L L #REF! 1 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        9 

      10  SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 KOEHLER, MONIQUE 140          150          -           -          173         463      3             154.33 186             189           211           153           -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 STRICKLAND, SABINE 201          160          207          225         138         931      5             186.20 199             182           185           172           -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 STUBER, DAPHNE 181          206          181          161         -          729      4             182.25 214             217           167           208           -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 JUSTICE, ABBY 198          235          203          216         221         1,073   5             214.60 136             164           170           206           -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 KOEHLER, JACKIE 188          154          214          168         180         904      5             180.80 150             197           205           197           -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 NICHOLLS, SKYY -           -           204          234         183         621      3             207.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 PILYIH, LEXI -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A

      10 BROMKE, CASSANDRA -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A

      10 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -          -          -       -          0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -          -          -              -            -            -            -            

      10 Total 908          905          1,009       1,004      895         4,721   25           944.2 885             949           938           936           -            3,708               Total -            #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent Score 699          767          763          901         935         4,065   813.0 698             810           840           846           -            3,194               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A

      10 Opponent URS UPG DYU PSB WSC LAR DAE RWC HIL -            Opponent WSC #N/A #N/A
      10 W/L W W W W #REF! 4 - 0 W W W W #REF! 4 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
      10 



2023 Grapevine Classic :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

DAEMEN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 URSULINE COLLEGE 1 0 868 653 0 0 5 173.6

Baker Match 02 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 810 949 0 0 5 162.0

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 797 755 0 0 5 159.4

Baker Match 04 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 1 0 832 681 0 0 5 166.4

Trad Match 01 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 963 839 0 0 5 192.6

Trad Match 02 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 923 898 0 0 5 184.6

Trad Match 03 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 1 0 915 864 0 0 5 183.0

Trad Match 04 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 910 773 0 0 5 182.0

DAEMEN UNIVERSITY Total 7 1 7,018 6,412 0 0 40 175.5

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 744 787 0 0 5 148.8

Baker Match 02 URSULINE COLLEGE 1 0 821 693 0 0 5 164.2

Baker Match 03 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 851 946 0 0 5 170.2

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 805 733 0 0 5 161.0

Trad Match 01 HILBERT COLLEGE 0 1 838 843 0 0 5 167.6

Trad Match 02 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 898 923 0 0 5 179.6

Trad Match 03 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 763 1,009 0 0 5 152.6

Trad Match 04 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 707 956 0 0 5 141.4

D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY Total 2 6 6,427 6,890 0 0 40 160.7

HILBERT COLLEGE Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 779 695 0 0 5 155.8

Baker Match 02 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 822 902 0 0 5 164.4

Baker Match 03 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 806 767 0 0 5 161.2

Baker Match 04 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 846 936 0 0 5 169.2

Trad Match 01 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 843 838 0 0 5 168.6

Trad Match 02 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 1 0 768 640 0 0 5 153.6

Trad Match 03 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 827 949 0 0 5 165.4

Trad Match 04 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 773 910 0 0 5 154.6

HILBERT COLLEGE Total 4 4 6,464 6,637 0 0 40 161.6

LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 698 885 0 0 5 139.6

Baker Match 02 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 723 871 0 0 5 144.6

Baker Match 03 URSULINE COLLEGE 1 0 759 666 0 0 5 151.8

Baker Match 04 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 681 832 0 0 5 136.2

Trad Match 01 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 764 846 0 0 5 152.8

Trad Match 02 HILBERT COLLEGE 0 1 640 768 0 0 5 128.0

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 728 711 0 0 5 145.6

Trad Match 04 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 676 850 0 0 5 135.2

LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY Total 2 6 5,669 6,429 0 0 40 141.7

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND Baker Match 01 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 787 744 0 0 5 157.4

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 1 784 819 0 0 5 156.8

Baker Match 03 HILBERT COLLEGE 0 1 767 806 0 0 5 153.4

Baker Match 04 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 784 918 0 0 5 156.8

Trad Match 01 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 1 0 846 764 0 0 5 169.2

Trad Match 02 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 781 901 0 0 5 156.2

Trad Match 03 URSULINE COLLEGE 1 0 756 706 0 0 5 151.2

Trad Match 04 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 901 1,004 0 0 5 180.2



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND Total 3 5 6,406 6,662 0 0 40 160.2

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 828 886 0 0 5 165.6

Baker Match 02 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 1 0 871 723 0 0 5 174.2

Baker Match 03 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 840 938 0 0 5 168.0

Baker Match 04 URSULINE COLLEGE 1 0 933 620 0 0 5 186.6

Trad Match 01 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 839 963 0 0 5 167.8

Trad Match 02 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 901 781 0 0 5 180.2

Trad Match 03 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 949 827 0 0 5 189.8

Trad Match 04 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 956 707 0 0 5 191.2

ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY Total 5 3 7,117 6,445 0 0 40 177.9

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE Baker Match 01 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 1 0 885 698 0 0 5 177.0

Baker Match 02 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 1 0 949 810 0 0 5 189.8

Baker Match 03 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 938 840 0 0 5 187.6

Baker Match 04 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 936 846 0 0 5 187.2

Trad Match 01 URSULINE COLLEGE 1 0 908 699 0 0 5 181.6

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 905 767 0 0 5 181.0

Trad Match 03 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,009 763 0 0 5 201.8

Trad Match 04 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 1,004 901 0 0 5 200.8

SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE Total 8 0 7,534 6,324 0 0 40 188.4

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG Baker Match 01 HILBERT COLLEGE 0 1 695 779 0 0 5 139.0

Baker Match 02 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 819 784 0 0 5 163.8

Baker Match 03 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 755 797 0 0 5 151.0

Baker Match 04 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 733 805 0 0 5 146.6

Trad Match 01 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 748 972 0 0 5 149.6

Trad Match 02 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 767 905 0 0 5 153.4

Trad Match 03 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 0 1 711 728 0 0 5 142.2

Trad Match 04 URSULINE COLLEGE 1 0 789 624 0 0 5 157.8

UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG Total 2 6 6,017 6,394 0 0 40 150.4

URSULINE COLLEGE Baker Match 01 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 653 868 0 0 5 130.6

Baker Match 02 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 0 1 693 821 0 0 5 138.6

Baker Match 03 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 0 1 666 759 0 0 5 133.2

Baker Match 04 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 620 933 0 0 5 124.0

Trad Match 01 SAINT VINCENT COLLEGE 0 1 699 908 0 0 5 139.8

Trad Match 02 WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE 0 1 702 871 0 0 5 140.4

Trad Match 03 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 0 1 706 756 0 0 5 141.2

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 0 1 624 789 0 0 5 124.8

URSULINE COLLEGE Total 0 8 5,363 6,705 0 0 40 134.1

WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE Baker Match 01 ROBERTS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 886 828 0 0 5 177.2

Baker Match 02 HILBERT COLLEGE 1 0 902 822 0 0 5 180.4

Baker Match 03 D'YOUVILLE UNIVERSITY 1 0 946 851 0 0 5 189.2

Baker Match 04 PENN STATE UNIVERSITY - BEHREND 1 0 918 784 0 0 5 183.6

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF PITTSBURGH - GREENSBURG 1 0 972 748 0 0 5 194.4

Trad Match 02 URSULINE COLLEGE 1 0 871 702 0 0 5 174.2

Trad Match 03 DAEMEN UNIVERSITY 0 1 864 915 0 0 5 172.8

Trad Match 04 LA ROCHE UNIVERSITY 1 0 850 676 0 0 5 170.0

WILLIAM SMITH COLLEGE Total 7 1 7,209 6,326 0 0 40 180.2

Grand Total 40 40 65,224 65,224 0 0 400 163.1


